DRAFT Work Weekend Schedule

Optional Friday Night Arrival - evening on your own

Saturday, May 24

10:00am

12:00pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm

7:00pm

Welcome

Hospitality - Coffee and Donuts

Check-In (rooms/housing, if applicable)
Meet Project Leaders

Lunch - Dining Hall

Project Teams Organized / Commissioned
Work Projects

Free Time

Dinner (Dinner Church)

Evening Activities (Led Hike, Camp Fire, time on your own)

Sunday, May 25

8:00am
8:30am
9:15am
12:30pm
1:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm

7:00pm

Worship @ Prayer Labyrinth (Hawkins as backup)
Breakfast

Work Projects

Lunch / Cookout

Work Projects

Free Time

Dinner / Cookout

Evening Activities (Led Hike, Camp Fire, time on your own)



DRAFT Work Weekend Schedule

Monday, May 26

8:00am Breakfast
9:00am Work Projects
12:30pm Lunch

1:30pm Checkout



